CONTENTS

List of figures
List of tables
Contributors

1

Introduction

Howard Tumber and Silvio Waisbord

Media and scandal
Howard Tumber and Silvio Waisbord

PART1
Key concepts in media and scandal studies

2

Scandal and social theory
Scott Brenton

Media coverage of political scandals: effects of personalization
and potential for democratic reforms
Marion R. Just and Ann N. Crigler

Moral panics
Rodney Tiffen

Scandals and agenda setting
Sharon Meraz

Mediatization and political scandal
Bingchun Meng

X1
XxIt

10

23

25

24

46

55

67



Contents

7 Scandal and news values
Brian McNair

8 Selecting scandal: how legacy and social media gatekeep the news
Elizabeth Stoycheff

9 Scandals and social accountability
Enrique Peruzzotti

10 Media framing of political scandals: theoretical framework and
empirical evidence
Jiirgen Maier, Carolin Jansen and Christian von Sikorski

11 Fake news and scandal
Jason Cabaties, C. W. Anderson and Jonathan Corpus Ong

PART II
Political context and media dynamics of scandals

12 New Nordic noir: political scandals as drama and media hunts
Sigurd Allern and Ester Pollack

13 Political scandal and kompromat: manufactured outrage from Russia
Sarah Oates

14 Right-wing populism, media and political scandal
Juha Herkiman and Janne Matikainen

15 Corruption scandals and the media system
Paolo Maneini

16 Social media and scandal

Gina Masullo Chen

17 The shifting boundaries of elite and tabloid media in political
sex scandals
Esa Valiverronen and Laura Juntunen

18 Talk scandals: the power of mediated talk
Mats Ekstrom and Bengt Johansson

19 Legal contexts in reporting scandal in the United States, the
United Kingdom and Russia
Lyombe Eko

vi

76

86

95

104

i1

127

129

138

147

156

165

174

183

193



20

Contents

Unreported scandals: the power of personality and legal bluster

Judith Townend

PART 111
Scandals and journalistic practices

21

23

24

25

26

&7

28

Scandals and freedom of information
David Cuillier

Transnational investigative journalism and scandal
Michael Bromley

Media stings and the normalization of scandal in India
Kalyani Chadha

To bark or to bite? Journalism and entrapment
Zohar Kampf

From Snowden to Cambridge Analytica: an overview of
whistleblowing cases as scandals
Philip Dt Salvo

Data journalism and the promise of transparency
Sylvain Parasie

Caught between transparency and scandal-making:
conceptualising WikiLeaks
Benedetta Brevini and Jorge Valdovinos

Scandal mining and socially mediated visibility
Dantiel Trottier

PART IV
Themes and settings of media scandals

29

30

31

Surveillance scandals and the systemic crisis of the public
Risto Kunelius and Adrienne Russell

Scandal and celebrity
Linda Steiner

Reframing the gender gap in American political sex scandals in
the #MeToo era

Hinda Mandell

b
Q
o

213

215

236

245

254

263

273

282

293

295

304

G175



32

33

34

36

S

38

29

40

41

Contents

Scandals and sport
David Rowe

The scandalous power of the press: phone hacking in the UK
Natalie Fenton

#AidToo? The 2018 humanitarian scandals in Oxfam GB and
Save the Children UK
Glenda Cooper

Scandals and the armed forces
Mark Blach-@rsten and Anker Brink Lund

Sex trafficking and scandal
Gretchen Soderlund

Race scandals as racial projects
Maryann Etigha

Scandals in science

Heather Akin

Scandals, media and religion
Paul A. Soukup

Corporate scandalization process: unpacking the corporate scandal
W. Timothy Coombs and Sherry J. Holladay

Corporate scandals as denial of reputation
Daniel Vogler and Mark Eisenegger

PARTV
Consequences and legacies of media scandals

42

43

44

Shame and scandal: making the personal political

Julian Petley

Scandal, media effects and political candidates
Clarisse Warren and Dona-Gene Barton

Scandals, media effects and public opinion
Francis L. F. Lee

viii

324

I53

342

354

362

370

380

389

500

410

419

421

433

445



45

46

47

48

49

50

Contents

The political consequences of corruption scandals: main findings
and challenges
Macarena Ares, Sofia Breitenstein and Enrique Herndndez

Media priming effects and ethical ambivalence in corruption scandals
Roberio de Miguel Pascual and Rosa Berganza

Protecting public perception: responding to scandal using
Benoit’s image repair theory
Kenon A. Brown, Qingru Xu and Melanie Formentin

The routinization of media scandals
Maria Grafstrim and Karolina Windell

Scandal and the law
Gavin Phillipson

Why scandals (might) be good for democracy
Brandon Rottinghaus

Index

456

466

475

485

494

506

515



