CONTENTS

List	of figures	x
List	of tables	xi
Cor	ntributors	xii
	Introduction Howard Tumber and Silvio Waisbord	1
1	Media and scandal Howard Tumber and Silvio Waisbord	10
PAI	RTI	
Ke	y concepts in media and scandal studies	23
2	Scandal and social theory Scott Brenton	25
3	Media coverage of political scandals: effects of personalization and potential for democratic reforms Marion R. Just and Ann N. Crigler	34
4	Moral panics	46
	Rodney Tiffen	
10	Secondal to a constant of the	
5	Scandals and agenda setting Sharon Meraz	55
6	Mediatization and political scandal	67
	Bingchun Meng	

7	Scandal and news values Brian McNair	76
8	Selecting scandal: how legacy and social media gatekeep the news Elizabeth Stoycheff	86
9	Scandals and social accountability Enrique Peruzzotti	95
10	Media framing of political scandals: theoretical framework and empirical evidence Jürgen Maier, Carolin Jansen and Christian von Sikorski	104
11	Fake news and scandal Jason Cabañes, C. W. Anderson and Jonathan Corpus Ong	115
7	RT II litical context and media dynamics of scandals	127
12	New Nordic noir: political scandals as drama and media hunts Sigurd Allern and Ester Pollack	129
13	Political scandal and kompromat: manufactured outrage from Russia Sarah Oates	138
14	Right-wing populism, media and political scandal Juha Herkman and Janne Matikainen	147
15	Corruption scandals and the media system Paolo Mancini	156
16	Social media and scandal Gina Masullo Chen	165
17		174
18	Talk scandals: the power of mediated talk Mats Ekström and Bengt Johansson	183
19	Legal contexts in reporting scandal in the United States, the United Kingdom and Russia Lyombe Eko	193

20	Unreported scandals: the power of personality and legal bluster Judith Townend	202	
	PART III Scandals and journalistic practices		
21	Scandals and freedom of information David Cuillier	215	
22	Transnational investigative journalism and scandal Michael Bromley	225	
23	Media stings and the normalization of scandal in India Kalyani Chadha	236	
24	To bark or to bite? Journalism and entrapment Zohar Kampf	245	
25	From Snowden to Cambridge Analytica: an overview of whistleblowing cases as scandals Philip Di Salvo	254	
26	Data journalism and the promise of transparency Sylvain Parasie	263	
27	Caught between transparency and scandal-making: conceptualising WikiLeaks Benedetta Brevini and Jorge Valdovinos	273	
28	Scandal mining and socially mediated visibility Daniel Trottier	282	
PA	RT IV		
	emes and settings of media scandals	293	
29	Surveillance scandals and the systemic crisis of the public Risto Kunelius and Adrienne Russell	295	
30		304	
31	Reframing the gender gap in American political sex scandals in the #MeToo era Hinda Mandell	315	

32	Scandals and sport David Rowe	324
33	The scandalous power of the press: phone hacking in the UK Natalie Fenton	333
34	#AidToo? The 2018 humanitarian scandals in Oxfam GB and Save the Children UK Glenda Cooper	342
35	Scandals and the armed forces Mark Blach-Ørsten and Anker Brink Lund	354
36	Sex trafficking and scandal Gretchen Soderlund	362
37	Race scandals as racial projects Maryann Erigha	370
38	Scandals in science Heather Akin	380
39	Scandals, media and religion Paul A. Soukup	389
40	Corporate scandalization process: unpacking the corporate scandal W. Timothy Coombs and Sherry J. Holladay	399
41	Corporate scandals as denial of reputation Daniel Vogler and Mark Eisenegger	410
PAI	RTV	
Co	nsequences and legacies of media scandals	419
42	Shame and scandal: making the personal political Julian Petley	421
43	Scandal, media effects and political candidates Clarisse Warren and Dona-Gene Barton	433
44	Scandals, media effects and public opinion Francis L. F. Lee	445

45	The political consequences of corruption scandals: main findings and challenges	456
	Macarena Ares, Sofia Breitenstein and Enrique Hernández	
46	Media priming effects and ethical ambivalence in corruption scandals Roberto de Miguel Pascual and Rosa Berganza	466
47	Protecting public perception: responding to scandal using	
	Benoit's image repair theory	475
	Kenon A. Brown, Qingru Xu and Melanie Formentin	
48	The routinization of media scandals	485
	Maria Grafström and Karolina Windell	
49	Scandal and the law	494
	Gavin Phillipson	
	Percenage of Steefest logicheroutbilunary transportant by Scandalo statute.	
50	Why scandals (might) be good for democracy	500
	Brandon Rottinghaus	
		100
Ind	ex	51.